Verlauf V85, V50, V30
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- Montag, 31. Juli 2023,11:00

Donnerstag, 20. Juli 2023,13:00

Auswertezeit
Tempolimit

Vmax[km/h] V85 [km/h]

vd[km/h]

Fahrzeuge

Werte

44

64

36

731

4669

50 km/h

06

%

2,

Geschwindigkeitsiibertretung

DTV

DJV

67
24455
Ankommend

Fahrtrichtung

Podszus

Bearbeiter:

Kommentar:
Messort:

Ankommende Fahrzeuge Richtung:
Abfahrende Fahrzeuge Richtung:
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